
 
 

 

Department of Mathematics 

Faculty Details 

 

1.. ​Name​ ​: ​Dr. Nalinakshi N  
Highest Qualification​ : Ph. D 
Designation:​   Professor 
Experience :​  Academic : 21 Years     Research: 9 years 
  
National Level Awards / Achievements ( if any ) : 
1) National Journal / Conference Paper Presentation – 04  

2) International Journals / Paper Presentation - 05 

3) National / International Journal Publication Paper : 12 

4) International Conferences  - 02 

Contact​ : nalinakshi.n@​atria.edu 

 

 

2. Name:  Dr. S R Jayaram 

Highest Qualification :​ Ph.D  
Designation: Professor  

Experience:​  Academic: 40 Years    Research: 30 years 

  
National Level Awards / Achievements ( if any ) : 

1) National / International Journal Paper  - 7 

Contact :​ ​srjayaram@atria.edu  

 

 

3.​ ​Name :​ Ms. Kavitha S  
Highest Qualification​ : M.Sc., M.Phil.  

http://atria.edu/
mailto:srjayaram@atria.edu


 
 

Designation: Assistant Professor 
Experience :​  Academic :10 Years      

National Level Awards / Achievements ( if any ) : 

1) International Journal /Conference Paper  - 01 

Contact​ : s.kavitha@atria.edu   

 

4.​ ​Name ​: Ms. Sushma T C 
Highest Qualification​ : M.Sc. 
Designation: Assistant Professor 
Experience Academic :​ 9 Years      
National Level Awards / Achievements ( if any ) : 

1) International Journal /Conference Paper- 01 

Contact ​: ​sushma.tc@atria.edu  

5. ​Name ​: Ms. Shabana A T  
 
Highest Qualification​ : M.Sc.  

Designation:​ Assistant Professor 

Experience ​:  Academic : 5 Years     
 

Contact​ : ​shabana.at@atria.edu  

 

 

 

6.​ Name​ : Ms. Prathima M  
Highest Qualification​ : M.Sc. 
Designation​: Assistant Professor 
Experience :​  Academic : 6 Years      
 

Contact :​ ​prathima.m@atria.edu 
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7. ​Name :​ Mr. Tejas J 
Highest Qualification​ : M.Sc. 
Designation​: Assistant Professor 
Experience ​:  Academic : 4 Years      
 
Contact :​ ​tejas.j@atria.edu   

 

8. ​Name​ : Ms. Sharmila P  

Highest Qualification​ : M.Sc., M.Phil. 
Designation​: Assistant Professor 
Experience ​:  Academic : 8 Years    

Contact :​ ​sharmila@atria.edu  

9. ​Name​ : Ms. Sowmya T  
 
Highest Qualification​ : M.Sc.  
Designation​: Assistant Professor 

Experience :​  Academic : 7 Years      
Contact :​ ​sowmya@atria.edu 

 

 

10. ​Name :​ Mr. Mahesh K S  
Highest Qualification :​ M.Sc.  
Designation:​ Assistant Professor 

Experience:​  Academic: 1 Year    Research: 1 year 
National Level Awards / Achievements ( if any ) : 

1) Research Project: Occultation and Transits in Indian  
                         Astronomy- A Mathematical Analysis 

Contact :​ ​mahesh@atria.edu 
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